

Find Out What's Happening with the Duluth Citizen Review Board

A Community Forum

Tuesday - November 25, 2014 6:30 p.m.

Community Action Duluth 2424 W. 5th Street, lower level

The Duluth Citizen Review Board (DCRB) invites you to join in a conversation with the community, the DCRB, and the Duluth Police Department to explore a variety of topics.

- What does the Duluth Citizen Review Board do? Who is in the DCRB?
- How do the hot topics on a national level like concern about use of force and militarization of police play out in Duluth?
 What is the complaint process and how do you file a complaint?
- What is community policing and how does it work in Duluth?
- What would you like the Duluth Police Department to look like?

JOIN IN BUILDING THE COMMUNITY-POLICE RELATIONSHIP THAT YOU WANT TO SEE!

Refreshments and childcare will be provided.

Contact Bob Grytdahl, DCRB Secretary, 218-730-5630 bgrytdahl@duluthmn.gov

Sponsored by the Duluth Citizen Review Board

The mission of the Duluth Citizen Review Board is to promote positive relationships, trust, and communication with our community and Police Department.